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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jose
Jesus
Luce
Rudy
Mark
Brady
Jared
Andrew
Charles
Raymond
Aaron
Patricia
Tammy
Jeff
Lauri
Tony
Steve
Sky
Richie
Mark
Katie
Elisha
Chad
Patrick
Micah
Stephanie
Brendan
Rich
Fran
Chad
Tory

Cervantes
Cabrera
Peterson
Delgado
Wheeler
Winkles
Petrie
Dallas
Jensen
Mullenax
Boyer
Robbins
Perkins
Schutz
Thompson
Huff
Tramleasure
Satterfield
Unrein
Streeter
Kearns
Knudsen
Wallace
Mackler
Ness
Gianchetta
Flynn
Hale
Sichenze
Ornberg
Garcia

Resort To Rock 2017

50K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

204 - - Age 40-49
203 - Age 20-29
225 - - Age 40-49
206 - - Age 50-59
240 1 1 Age 50-59
241 1 Age 20-29
226 2 Age 20-29
205 1 Age 30-39
214 2 Age 30-39
221 2 2 Age 50-59
202 3  Age 30-39
228 - - Age 40-49
224 - - Age 40-49
232 3 3  Age 50-59
236 1 1 Age 40-49
213 4 4  Age 50-59
237 4 Age 30-39
231 5 Age 30-39
238 6 Age 30-39
234 7 Age 30-39
215 2 2 Age 40-49
216 3 3  Age 40-49
239 8 Age 30-39
218 9 Age 30-39
222 10 Age 30-39
210 1 Age 30-39
207 11 Age 30-39
211 5 5 Age 50-59
233 6 6 Age 50-59
223 3  Age 20-29
209 12 Age 30-39

8/12/2017

Place
Gender

HrbERPREwdvMB0coo~v~curwrvR
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Gender

=L

TSI

Chip Time

5:20:54.962
5:36:13.171
6:04:18.008
6:16:37.048
6:17:00.132
6:17:10.791
6:18:26.129
6:22:57.765
6:27:54.598
6:31:14.505
6:32:51.208
6:39:45.521
6:40:10.064
6:55:22.151
7:00:15.037
7:12:55.865
7:20:06.118
7:30:48.541
7:34:29.185
7:34:47.820
7:45:59.541
7:46:00.557
7:49:18.676
7:54:21.914
8:00:07.777
8:13:14.993
8:19:32.478
8:28:16.381
8:32:45.931
8:41:27.492
9:01:29.995

Gun Time

5:20:56.876
5:36:15.354
6:04:21.930
6:16:42.600
6:17:03.553
6:17:16.835
6:18:31.956
6:23:00.849
6:27:58.040
6:31:28.913
6:32:58.498
6:39:49.028
6:40:14.293
6:55:24.691
7:00:16.234
7:12:59.883
7:20:17.311
7:30:53.439
7:34:34.541
7:34:49.686
7:46:02.407
7:46:03.439
7:49:28.198
7:54:27.116
8:00:11.792
8:13:19.589
8:19:41.000
8:28:23.196
8:32:52.639
8:41:37.417
9:01:34.505
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Bob
Benjamin
Larry
Stephanie
Brett
Paige
Eric
Shane
Mark
Mark

Erin

Bain
Phillips
Meadors
Heimberg
Moss
Lind
Thomas
Rominger
Austin
French
Rush

Resort To Rock 2017

50K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

201 7 1 Age 40-49
227 13 Age 30-39
219 8 1 Age 60-69
212 4 4  Age 40-49
220 9 2  Age 40-49
217 5 5 Age 40-49
235 10 3  Age 40-49
229 DNF Age 20-29
200 DNF Age 30-39
208 DNF DNF Age 40-49
230 DNS DNS Age 40-49

8/12/2017

Place
Gender
25
26
27
8
28
9
29
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender

MTMZEZIZIZZINZEINNEZ

Chip Time
9:03:39.912
9:11:57.641
9:38:54.171
10:01:14.000
10:16:14.149
10:20:17.696
10:20:18.823
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:03:46.035
9:12:03.163
9:39:02.877
10:01:14.000
10:16:19.000
10:20:26.751
10:20:27.515
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Resort To Rock 2017
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jose Cervantes 204 - - Age 40-49 1 M 5:20:54.962 5:20:56.876
2 Jesus Cabrera 203 - Age 20-29 2 M 5:36:13.171 5:36:15.354
4  Rudy Delgado 206 - - Age 50-59 3 M 6:16:37.048 6:16:42.600
5 Mark Wheeler 240 1 1 Age 50-59 4 M 6:17:00.132 6:17:03.553
6 Brady Winkles 241 1 Age 20-29 5 M 6:17:10.791 6:17:16.835
7 Jared Petrie 226 2 Age 20-29 6 M 6:18:26.129 6:18:31.956
8 Andrew Dallas 205 1 Age 30-39 7 M 6:22:57.765 6:23:00.849
9 Charles Jensen 214 2 Age 30-39 8 M 6:27:54.598 6:27:58.040
10 Raymond  Mullenax 221 2 2 Age 50-59 9 M 6:31:14.505 6:31:28.913
11 Aaron Boyer 202 3  Age 30-39 10 M 6:32:51.208 6:32:58.498
14 Jeff Schutz 232 3 3  Age 50-59 11 M 6:55:22.151 6:55:24.691
16 Tony Huff 213 4 4  Age 50-59 12 M 7:12:55.865 7:12:59.883
17 Steve Tramleasure 237 4 Age 30-39 13 M 7:20:06.118 7:20:17.311
18 Sky Satterfield 231 5 Age 30-39 14 M 7:30:48.541 7:30:53.439
19 Richie Unrein 238 6 Age 30-39 15 M 7:34:29.185 7:34:34.541
20 Mark Streeter 234 7 Age 30-39 16 M 7:34:47.820 7:34:49.686
23 Chad Wallace 239 8 Age 30-39 17 M 7:49:18.676 7:49:28.198
24 Patrick Mackler 218 9 Age 30-39 18 M 7:54:21.914 7:54:27.116
25 Micah Ness 222 10 Age 30-39 19 M 8:00:07.777 8:00:11.792
27 Brendan Flynn 207 11 Age 30-39 20 M 8:19:32.478 8:19:41.000
28 Rich Hale 211 5 5 Age 50-59 21 M 8:28:16.381 8:28:23.196
29 Fran Sichenze 233 6 6 Age 50-59 22 M 8:32:45.931 8:32:52.639
30 Chad Ornberg 223 3  Age 20-29 23 M 8:41:27.492 8:41:37.417
31 Tory Garcia 209 12 Age 30-39 24 M 9:01:29.995 9:01:34.505
32 Bob Bain 201 7 1 Age 40-49 25 M 9:03:39.912 9:03:46.035
33 Benjamin Phillips 227 13 Age 30-39 26 M 9:11:57.641 9:12:03.163
34 Larry Meadors 219 8 1 Age 60-69 27 M 9:38:54.171 9:39:02.877
36 Brett Moss 220 9 2 Age 40-49 28 M 10:16:14.149 10:16:19.000
38 Eric Thomas 235 10 3 Age 40-49 29 M 10:20:18.823 10:20:27.515
DNF Shane Rominger 229 DNF Age 20-29 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Mark Austin 200 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/12/2017 Page 1 of 2



Resort To Rock 2017
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNF Mark French 208 DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/12/2017 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA

12
13
15
21
22
26
35
37
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Luce
Patricia
Tammy
Lauri
Katie
Elisha
Stephanie
Stephanie
Paige
Erin

Peterson
Robbins
Perkins
Thompson
Kearns
Knudsen
Gianchetta
Heimberg
Lind

Rush

Resort To Rock 2017

Full Results - Female

50K

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

225 - - Age 40-49
228 - - Age 40-49
224 - - Age 40-49
236 1 1 Age 40-49
215 2 2 Age 40-49
216 3 3  Age 40-49
210 1 Age 30-39
212 4 4  Age 40-49
217 5 5 Age 40-49
230 DNS DNS Age 40-49

8/12/2017

)

Place
Gender

Z OO0 ~NOUIhWNPRE

Gender

=

MM T TTT T T

Chip Time
6:04:18.008
6:39:45.521
6:40:10.064
7:00:15.037
7:45:59.541
7:46:00.557
8:13:14.993
10:01:14.000
10:20:17.696
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:04:21.930
6:39:49.028
6:40:14.293
7:00:16.234
7:46:02.407
7:46:03.439
8:13:19.589
10:01:14.000
10:20:26.751
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1
2
3
DNF

1

O©CoO~NOOThA, WNPE

Resort To Rock 2017

50K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

I L

T
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Jesus
Brady
Jared
Chad
Shane

Stephanie

Andrew
Charles
Aaron
Steve
Sky
Richie
Mark
Chad
Patrick
Micah
Brendan
Tory
Benjamin
Mark

Luce
Patricia
Tammy
Lauri
Katie
Elisha
Stephanie
Paige

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Cabrera 203 2 2
Winkles 241 6 5
Petrie 226 7 6
Ornberg 223 30 23
Rominger 229 DNF DNF
Gianchetta 210 26 7
Dallas 205 8 7
Jensen 214 9 8
Boyer 202 11 10
Tramleasure 237 17 13
Satterfield 231 18 14
Unrein 238 19 15
Streeter 234 20 16
Wallace 239 23 17
Mackler 218 24 18
Ness 222 25 19
Flynn 207 27 20
Garcia 209 31 24
Phillips 227 33 26
Austin 200 DNF DNF
Peterson 225 3 - 1
Robbins 228 12 - 2
Perkins 224 13 - 3
Thompson 236 15 1 4
Kearns 215 21 2 5
Knudsen 216 22 3 6
Heimberg 212 35 4 8
Lind 217 37 5 9
8/12/2017

Chip Time
5:36:13.171
6:17:10.791
6:18:26.129
8:41:27.492
00:00.000

8:13:14.993

6:22:57.765
6:27:54.598
6:32:51.208
7:20:06.118
7:30:48.541
7:34:29.185
7:34:47.820
7:49:18.676
7:54:21.914
8:00:07.777
8:19:32.478
9:01:29.995
9:11:57.641

00:00.000

6:04:18.008
6:39:45.521
6:40:10.064
7:00:15.037
7:45:59.541
7:46:00.557
10:01:14.000
10:20:17.696

Gun Time
5:36:15.354
6:17:16.835
6:18:31.956
8:41:37.417
00:00.000

8:13:19.589

6:23:00.849
6:27:58.040
6:32:58.498
7:20:17.311
7:30:53.439
7:34:34.541
7:34:49.686
7:49:28.198
7:54:27.116
8:00:11.792
8:19:41.000
9:01:34.505
9:12:03.163

00:00.000

6:04:21.930
6:39:49.028
6:40:14.293
7:00:16.234
7:46:02.407
7:46:03.439
10:01:14.000
10:20:26.751

Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

D

1
2
3
N

O WNBE

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F

I L

=TI L

<

Erin

Jose
Bob
Brett
Eric
Mark

Rudy
Mark
Raymond
Jeff

Tony
Rich

Fran

Larry

Resort To Rock 2017

50K

Group Results

Rush

Cervantes
Bain

Moss
Thomas
French

Delgado
Wheeler
Mullenax
Schutz
Huff
Hale
Sichenze

Meadors

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
230 DNS DNS DNS
204 1 - 1
201 32 7 25
220 36 9 28
235 38 10 29
208 DNF DNF DNF
206 4 - 3
240 5 1 4
221 10 2 9
232 14 3 11
213 16 4 12
211 28 5 21
233 29 6 22
219 34 8 27
8/12/2017

Chip Time
00:00.000

5:20:54.962
9:03:39.912
10:16:14.149
10:20:18.823
00:00.000

6:16:37.048
6:17:00.132
6:31:14.505
6:55:22.151
7:12:55.865
8:28:16.381
8:32:45.931

9:38:54.171

Gun Time
00:00.000

5:20:56.876
9:03:46.035
10:16:19.000
10:20:27.515
00:00.000

6:16:42.600
6:17:03.553
6:31:28.913
6:55:24.691
7:12:59.883
8:28:23.196
8:32:52.639

9:39:02.877

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
DNF

DNF
31
26
28
35
16

9
21
22
37
24
34
36
10
25
30
13

3

7
33
12

DNF

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Mark
Bob
Aaron
Jesus
Jose
Andrew
Rudy
Brendan
Mark
Tory
Stephanie
Rich
Stephanie
Tony
Charles
Katie
Elisha
Paige
Patrick
Larry
Brett
Raymond
Micah
Chad
Tammy
Luce
Jared
Benjamin
Patricia
Shane
Erin

Austin
Bain
Boyer
Cabrera
Cervantes
Dallas
Delgado
Flynn
French
Garcia
Gianchetta
Hale
Heimberg
Huff
Jensen
Kearns
Knudsen
Lind
Mackler
Meadors
Moss
Mullenax
Ness
Ornberg
Perkins
Peterson
Petrie
Phillips
Robbins
Rominger
Rush

Resort To Rock 2017

50K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

200 DNF Age 30-39
201 7 1 Age 40-49
202 3  Age 30-39
203 - Age 20-29
204 - - Age 40-49
205 1 Age 30-39
206 - - Age 50-59
207 11 Age 30-39
208 DNF DNF Age 40-49
209 12 Age 30-39
210 1 Age 30-39
211 5 5 Age 50-59
212 4 4 Age 40-49
213 4 4  Age 50-59
214 2 Age 30-39
215 2 2 Age 40-49
216 3 3 Age 40-49
217 5 5 Age 40-49
218 9 Age 30-39
219 8 1 Age 60-69
220 9 2 Age 40-49
221 2 2 Age 50-59
222 10 Age 30-39
223 3  Age 20-29
224 - - Age 40-49
225 - - Age 40-49
226 2 Age 20-29
227 13 Age 30-39
228 - - Age 40-49
229 DNF Age 20-29
230 DNS DNS Age 40-49

8/12/2017

Place
Gender
DNF
25
10
2
1
7
3
20
DNF
24
7
21
8
12
8
5
6
9
18
27
28
9
19
23
3
1
6
26
2
DNF
DNS

Gender

MTZTNZZ2TNTNZZIZIZZZ22nnTTm2=nEsnIIIIIIIZ

Chip Time
00:00.000
9:03:39.912
6:32:51.208
5:36:13.171
5:20:54.962
6:22:57.765
6:16:37.048
8:19:32.478
00:00.000
9:01:29.995
8:13:14.993
8:28:16.381
10:01:14.000
7:12:55.865
6:27:54.598
7:45:59.541
7:46:00.557
10:20:17.696
7:54:21.914
9:38:54.171
10:16:14.149
6:31:14.505
8:00:07.777
8:41:27.492
6:40:10.064
6:04:18.008
6:18:26.129
9:11:57.641
6:39:45.521
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
9:03:46.035
6:32:58.498
5:36:15.354
5:20:56.876
6:23:00.849
6:16:42.600
8:19:41.000
00:00.000
9:01:34.505
8:13:19.589
8:28:23.196
10:01:14.000
7:12:59.883
6:27:58.040
7:46:02.407
7:46:03.439
10:20:26.751
7:54:27.116
9:39:02.877
10:16:19.000
6:31:28.913
8:00:11.792
8:41:37.417
6:40:14.293
6:04:21.930
6:18:31.956
9:12:03.163
6:39:49.028
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
18
14
29
20
38
15
17
19
23

(6]

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sky
Jeff
Fran
Mark
Eric
Lauri
Steve
Richie
Chad
Mark
Brady

Satterfield
Schutz
Sichenze
Streeter
Thomas
Thompson
Tramleasure
Unrein
Wallace
Wheeler
Winkles

Resort To Rock 2017

50K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

231 5 Age 30-39
232 3 3  Age 50-59
233 6 6 Age 50-59
234 7  Age 30-39
235 10 3  Age 40-49
236 1 1 Age40-49
237 4  Age 30-39
238 6 Age 30-39
239 8 Age 30-39
240 1 1 Age 50-59
241 1 Age 20-29

8/12/2017

Place
Gender
14
11
22
16
29
4
13
15
17
4
5

Gender

=TZIZIZIZINZIZIZLLZ

Chip Time
7:30:48.541
6:55:22.151
8:32:45.931
7:34:47.820

10:20:18.823
7:00:15.037
7:20:06.118
7:34:29.185
7:49:18.676
6:17:00.132
6:17:10.791

Gun Time
7:30:53.439
6:55:24.691
8:32:52.639
7:34:49.686
10:20:27.515
7:00:16.234
7:20:17.311
7:34:34.541
7:49:28.198
6:17:03.553
6:17:16.835

Page 2 of 2



Place

o
>
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First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Todd
Rachael
Mark
Jim
Seth
Graham
Karl
Brian
Eric
Casey
Neva
Brooks
Steve
Samantha
Erin
Emilee
Katie
Mark
Brian
Hannah
Mike
Caitlyn
Allen
Jeff
David
Joe
Jenni
Holly
Robin
Kathryn
Leah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Falker
Arends
Porter
Linderborn
Perry
Mackenzie
Remkes
Strouf
Campbell
Jones
Bergset
Wilson
Perry
Hall

Bohn
Struss
O'Shea
Hayden
O'Shea
Sieracki
Hargis
Bennett
Bowlden
Anderson
Mccorkle
Pirus
Moore
Hubbard
Angemi
Bowen
Batchelor

56
47
76
65
73
67
77
79
55
64
50
81
74

51
80
72
61
71
78
60
49
53

68
75
70
63
46
52
48

Place

Resort To Rock 2017

Full Results - All

32K

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 19 & Under

8/12/2017

Place
Gender
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Gender
M
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Chip Time
3:12:48.755
3:22:51.884
3:35:47.963
3:46:42.638
3:49:03.478
3:54:53.316
3:55:39.710
3:55:57.817
3:56:19.382
4:00:16.387
4:05:28.772
4:10:53.052
4:12:15.151
4:15:17.268
4:20:15.210
4:22:30.489
4:33:54.833
4:40:33.913
4:40:34.328
4:46:09.702
4:47:29.823
4:47:58.031
5:05:03.983
5:11:10.644
5:11:12.536
5:13:34.761
5:28:12.329
5:36:43.471
6:22:27.852
6:27:34.744
6:28:51.944

Gun Time

3:12:50.309
3:22:53.789
3:35:49.739
3:46:44.975
3:49:10.000
3:54:57.580
3:55:42.725
3:56:05.749
3:56:22.830
4:00:23.527
4:05:35.021
4:11:01.533
4:12:21.405
4:15:28.257
4:20:21.037
4:22:33.629
4:34:02.158
4:40:38.440
4:40:38.500
4:46:19.976
4:47:39.716
4:48:07.000
5:05:08.782
5:11:20.209
5:11:20.464
5:13:44.022
5:28:18.314
5:36:53.098
6:22:39.218
6:27:39.082
6:28:56.458

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Kiristine
33 Diane
DNF Anakarina
DNS TJ

DNS Mandi
DNS Elizabeth

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Goodman
McGarvey
Hein
Browne
Forrester
Linzmeyer

Bib Masters

58
69
62
54
57
66

Place

4

Resort To Rock 2017

Full Results - All

32K

Place

Div
3
1
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/12/2017

Place
Gender

14
15
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
6:56:30.157
7:11:07.745
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:56:42.193
7:11:19.177
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Todd
Mark
Jim
Seth
Graham
Karl
Brian
Eric
Casey
Brooks
Steve
Mark
Brian
Mike
Allen
Jeff
David
Joe

Last Name
Falker
Porter
Linderborn
Perry
Mackenzie
Remkes
Strouf
Campbell
Jones
Wilson
Perry
Hayden
O'Shea
Hargis
Bowlden
Anderson
Mccorkle
Pirus

Place

Bib Masters
56

76 -
65 -
73

67 1
77 2
79 3
55

64 4
81

74

61

71

60 5
53 6
45

68

75 7

Resort To Rock 2017

32K

Place
Div

P WOOAOWWNERARWONNENREPRP

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

8/12/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PREPRRRERRRER
O~NOO U WNREO

Gender

=TI LEL

Chip Time
3:12:48.755
3:35:47.963
3:46:42.638
3:49:03.478
3:54:53.316
3:55:39.710
3:55:57.817
3:56:19.382
4:00:16.387
4:10:53.052
4:12:15.151
4:40:33.913
4:40:34.328
4:47:29.823
5:05:03.983
5:11:10.644
5:11:12.536
5:13:34.761

Gun Time

3:12:50.309
3:35:49.739
3:46:44.975
3:49:10.000
3:54:57.580
3:55:42.725
3:56:05.749
3:56:22.830
4:00:23.527
4:11:01.533
4:12:21.405
4:40:38.440
4:40:38.500
4:47:39.716
5:05:08.782
5:11:20.209
5:11:20.464
5:13:44.022

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

11
14
15
16
17
20
22
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Rachael
Neva
Samantha
Erin
Emilee
Katie
Hannah
Caitlyn
Jenni
Holly
Robin
Kathryn
Leah
Kristine
Diane
Anakarina
TJ

Mandi
Elizabeth

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Arends
Bergset
Hall

Bohn
Struss
O'Shea
Sieracki
Bennett
Moore
Hubbard
Angemi
Bowen
Batchelor
Goodman
McGarvey
Hein
Browne
Forrester
Linzmeyer

Place

Bib Masters
47

50 -
59

51 1
80

72 2
78

49

70

63

46 3
52

48

58

69 4
62

54

57

66

Resort To Rock 2017

Full Results - Female

32K

Place

Div

WEFRP ANNEFPWONEPRERPEP

=

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/12/2017

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOhA~WN

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
3:22:51.884
4:05:28.772
4:15:17.268
4:20:15.210
4:22:30.489
4:33:54.833
4:46:09.702
4:47:58.031
5:28:12.329
5:36:43.471
6:22:27.852
6:27:34.744
6:28:51.944
6:56:30.157
7:11:07.745

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:22:53.789
4:05:35.021
4:15:28.257
4:20:21.037
4:22:33.629
4:34:02.158
4:46:19.976
4:48:07.000
5:28:18.314
5:36:53.098
6:22:39.218
6:27:39.082
6:28:56.458
6:56:42.193
7:11:19.177
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Resort To Rock 2017
32K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 19 & Under 1 F Leah Batchelor 48 31 13 6:28:51.944 6:28:56.458
Age 20-29 1 F Emilee Struss 80 16 5 4:22:30.489 4:22:33.629
Age 20-29 2 F Hannah Sieracki 78 20 7 4:46:09.702 4:46:19.976
Age 20-29 3 F Caitlyn Bennett 49 22 8 4:47:58.031 4:48:07.000
Age 20-29 4 F Kathryn Bowen 52 30 12 6:27:34.744 6:27:39.082
Age 20-29 DNF F Anakarina  Hein 62 DNF DNF 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Mark Hayden 61 18 12 4:40:33.913 4:40:38.440
Age 20-29 2 M Brian O'Shea 71 19 13 4:40:34.328 4:40:38.500
Age 20-29 3 M David Mccorkle 68 25 17 5:11:12.536 5:11:20.464
Age 30-39 - F Rachael Arends 47 2 1 3:22:51.884 3:22:53.789
Age 30-39 - F Samantha Hall 50 14 3 4:15:17.268 4:15:28.257
Age 30-39 1 F Jenni Moore 70 27 9 5:28:12.329 5:28:18.314
Age 30-39 2 F Holly Hubbard 63 28 10 5:36:43.471 5:36:53.098
Age 30-39 3 F Kristine Goodman 58 32 14 6:56:30.157 6:56:42.193
Age 30-39 DNS F TJ Browne 54 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Mandi Forrester 57 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Elizabeth Linzmeyer 66 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Todd Falker 56 1 1 3:12:48.755 3:12:50.309
Age 30-39 1 M Seth Perry 73 5 4 3:49:03.478 3:49:10.000
Age 30-39 2 M Eric Campbell 55 9 8 3:56:19.382 3:56:22.830
Age 30-39 3 M Brooks Wilson 81 12 10 4:10:53.052 4:11:01.533
Age 30-39 4 M Steve Perry 74 13 11 4:12:15.151 4:12:21.405
Age 30-39 5 M Jeff Anderson 45 24 16 5:11:10.644 5:11:20.209
Age 40-49 1 F Erin Bohn 51 15 1 4 4:20:15.210 4:20:21.037
Age 40-49 2 F Robin Angemi 46 29 3 11 6:22:27.852 6:22:39.218
www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/12/2017 Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

= A WN PP

WN -

Gender First Name

=LKL

=L

n

Mark
Graham
Karl
Allen
Joe

Neva
Katie

Jim
Brian

Casey
Mike

Diane

Resort To Rock 2017

32K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Porter 76
Mackenzie 67
Remkes 77
Bowlden 53
Pirus 75
Bergset 50
O'Shea 72
Linderborn 65
Strouf 79
Jones 64
Hargis 60
McGarvey 69
8/12/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
3 - 2
6 1 5
7 2 6
23 6 15
26 7 18
11 - 2
17 2 6
4 - 3
8 3 7
10 4 9
21 5 14
33 4 15

Chip Time
3:35:47.963
3:54:53.316
3:55:39.710
5:05:03.983
5:13:34.761

4:05:28.772
4:33:54.833

3:46:42.638
3:55:57.817
4:00:16.387
4:47:29.823

7:11:07.745

Gun Time
3:35:49.739
3:54:57.580
3:55:42.725
5:05:08.782
5:13:44.022

4:05:35.021
4:34:02.158

3:46:44.975
3:56:05.749
4:00:23.527
4:47:39.716

7:11:19.177
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Place
OA
24
29

31
22
11
15
30
23
DNS

DNS
32
14
21
18

DNF
28
10

DNS

25
33
27
19
17

13
26

First Name Last Name

Jeff
Robin
Rachael
Leah
Caitlyn
Neva
Erin
Kathryn
Allen

TJ

Eric
Todd
Mandi
Kristine
Samantha
Mike
Mark
Anakarina
Holly
Casey
Jim
Elizabeth
Graham
David
Diane
Jenni
Brian
Katie
Seth
Steve
Joe

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Angemi
Arends
Batchelor
Bennett
Bergset
Bohn
Bowen
Bowlden
Browne
Campbell
Falker
Forrester
Goodman
Hall
Hargis
Hayden
Hein
Hubbard
Jones
Linderborn
Linzmeyer
Mackenzie
Mccorkle
McGarvey
Moore
O'Shea
O'Shea
Perry
Perry
Pirus

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Place
Bib Masters

3

Resort To Rock 2017

List by Name - All

32K

Place

Div
5

N

WP

O
NZ WA P

O O |w)]
NNZRP W' W2
T (0] (9]

ARRPRRPRNRPRRWEREZ
wn

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

8/12/2017

Place
Gender
16
11
1
13
8
2
4
12
15
DNS
8
1
DNS
14
3
14
12
DNF
10
9
3
DNS
5
17
15
9
13
6
4
11
18

Gender

ST nnIZInmmnnZnnnnnnnZ

Chip Time
5:11:10.644
6:22:27.852
3:22:51.884
6:28:51.944
4:47:58.031
4:05:28.772
4:20:15.210
6:27:34.744
5:05:03.983

00:00.000
3:56:19.382
3:12:48.755

00:00.000
6:56:30.157
4:15:17.268
4:47:29.823
4:40:33.913

00:00.000
5:36:43.471
4:00:16.387
3:46:42.638

00:00.000
3:54:53.316
5:11:12.536
7:11:07.745
5:28:12.329
4:40:34.328
4:33:54.833
3:49:03.478
4:12:15.151
5:13:34.761

Gun Time
5:11:20.209
6:22:39.218
3:22:53.789
6:28:56.458
4:48:07.000
4:05:35.021
4:20:21.037
6:27:39.082
5:05:08.782
00:00.000
3:56:22.830
3:12:50.309
00:00.000
6:56:42.193
4:15:28.257
4:47:39.716
4:40:38.440
00:00.000
5:36:53.098
4:00:23.527
3:46:44.975
00:00.000
3:54:57.580
5:11:20.464
7:11:19.177
5:28:18.314
4:40:38.500
4:34:02.158
3:49:10.000
4:12:21.405
5:13:44.022
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OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Place
3  Mark
7 Karl
20 Hannah
8 Brian
16 Emilee
12 Brooks

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Porter
Remkes
Sieracki
Strouf
Struss
Wilson

76
77
78
79
80
81

Place

2

3

Resort To Rock 2017

List by Name - All

32K

Place

Div

WEFREFEPNDN

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

8/12/2017

Place
Gender

2

O NN

[N
o

Gender

SN

Chip Time
3:35:47.963
3:55:39.710
4:46:09.702
3:55:57.817
4:22:30.489
4:10:53.052

Gun Time

3:35:49.739
3:55:42.725
4:46:19.976
3:56:05.749
4:22:33.629
4:11:01.533

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNEPE
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RPOO®VIOURWNROO®OM~NOUNWNERO

Michael
Garrick
Mika
Chris
Ehron
Kaleb
Steve
Brian
Camille
Scott
Sabrina
Tuong Anh
Torrie
Samantha
Keri
Bianca
Kari
Mandy
Josie
Kelsy
Skye
Kevin
Sheryl
Nick
Candace
Becky
Jody
Ashleigh
Angela
Chris
Jacquelyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Burke
Arends
Shu
Lenington
Kaska
Pulsipher
Hunter
Ridgway
Montgomery
Stevens
Becherini
Ens

Cope
Corralejo
Legg
Beeks
Porter
Jenkins
Valutis
Porter
Ljunggren
Richert
Whitus
Collias
Smith
Oyen
Oyen
Conner
Kraft
Rominger
Felt

Resort To Rock 2017

Place

Bib Masters
339

335 -
391

367

360

380

356 1
382

371

394 2
336 -
348

346

347

365 1
337 2
378

359

400

379

368

381 3
327

344

392 3
374 4
375 5
345

363

384 6
350

10 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div

N R R

DO OO P, WWNDNNOOPRAWNERERPNE 2

=
o

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

8/12/2017

Place
Gender

e Sl
o B REBRwo~N~NoubrwoNnv~NOOODWRNER

NNRPRRPERERRERP
PO WOWOoWw~NO®U oM

Gender

=L

B e e e e e = e W W e e e e 1 e 1 e 1 e 1 e 1 B s - 1 |

Chip Time
1:15:28.641
1:17:59.707
1:20:44.599
1:24:21.454
1:26:57.850
1:35:52.664
1:39:03.068
1:45:47.597
1:47:13.934
1:48:11.588
1:50:17.244
1:50:24.563
1:52:13.687
1:52:17.246
1:53:27.455
1:53:45.351
1:58:46.976
2:00:03.306
2:00:17.478
2:00:52.257
2:02:28.080
2:04:06.577
2:04:26.041
2:04:28.703
2:07:46.723
2:07:49.768
2:07:49.866
2:10:50.527
2:10:50.559
2:11:03.700
2:11:10.006

Gun Time

1:15:30.315
1:18:01.149
1:20:46.562
1:24:23.070
1:27:00.941
1:35:56.348
1:39:09.425
1:45:53.463
1:47:21.990
1:48:21.747
1:50:28.360
1:50:34.270
1:52:17.164
1:52:21.173
1:53:38.005
1:53:55.817
1:58:55.627
2:00:08.107
2:00:25.772
2:01:03.260
2:02:40.528
2:04:14.018
2:04:36.792
2:04:36.262
2:07:56.048
2:08:01.650
2:08:01.424
2:10:57.076
2:10:57.069
2:11:11.029
2:11:21.135
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Nerissa
Ashley
David
David
Pamela
David
Vicki
Steve
Suzanne
Sabrina
Adrienne
Megan
Sharon
Launa
bonnie
Suezann
Brie
Kaitlyn
Elsa

Lori
Cynthia
Emma
Dawn
Anne-Marie
Paula
Erin
Lexie
Kim
Gary
Bob
Jerry

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Scott
Kossick
Benoit
Tuttle
Hamlin
Bergset
Stieha
Carlson
Nienhouse
Gurn
Feagin
Walters
Paterson
Satterfield
carlson
Yorita
Koontz

llg
Cervantes

Pierce-French

Strommen
Strommen

Schoenecker

Henning
Streit
Riley
Wood
Wood
Wood
Lemme
Stewart

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
390 11 Age 30-39
362 12 Age 30-39
333 4  Age 30-39
399 4 1 Age 60-69
353 7 1 Age 50-59
338 5 2  Age 40-49
396 8 2 Age 50-59
341 6 3  Age 50-59
373 9 7  Age 40-49
352 13 Age 30-39
349 14  Age 30-39
308 15 Age 30-39
376 10 3 Age 50-59
385 16 Age 30-39
340 11 4  Age 50-59
302 12 5 Age 50-59
361 3  Age 20-29
358 4  Age 20-29
342 13 8 Age 40-49
377 14 6 Age50-59
397 17 Age 30-39
398 1 Age 19 & Under
389 15 7  Age 50-59
354 16 9  Age 40-49
306 17 8 Age 50-59
383 18 Age 30-39
309 5 Age 20-29
326 18 9 Age 50-59
317 7 4  Age 50-59
366 8 5 Age 50-59
395 9 1 Age 70-79
8/12/2017

Resort To Rock 2017

10 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Gender
22
23
11
12
24
13
25
14
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
15
16
17

Gender

=== n e 5 I e e P P T T P W W e e e e e e e e e s -l s -l 1 a3 |

Chip Time
2:11:10.084
2:11:33.854
2:11:46.263
2:12:17.705
2:12:35.235
2:13:32.198
2:14:00.842
2:14:10.543
2:14:15.710
2:14:16.457
2:14:56.216
2:20:47.240
2:21:12.559
2:23:53.700
2:25:39.711
2:26:25.629
2:28:40.271
2:35:48.245
2:36:04.162
2:37:10.710
2:48:45.496
2:48:45.548
2:51:41.766
2:51:42.046
2:57:55.302
2:57:55.522
3:18:23.466
3:26:13.970
3:26:14.193
3:27:31.349
3:32:58.690

Gun Time

2:11:21.761
2:11:43.803
2:12:04.447
2:12:20.440
2:12:44.022
2:13:42.263
2:14:11.841
2:14:18.196
2:14:24.865
2:14:25.869
2:15:09.324
2:21:03.930
2:21:21.531
2:24:11.416
2:25:52.139
2:26:40.156
2:28:46.198
2:35:53.872
2:36:17.233
2:37:25.710
2:48:50.182
2:48:50.274
2:51:57.244
2:51:56.978
2:58:09.514
2:58:08.946
3:18:41.328
3:26:30.032
3:26:30.032
3:27:47.825
3:33:11.391
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Samantha
64 Stacy
DNS Cindy
DNS Charlie
DNS Morgan
DNS matt
DNS Carrie
DNS Sarah
DNS Glenny
DNS Andrea
DNS Mikaela
DNS Timothy
DNS Tasha
DNS Brandon

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McManus
Larsen
Hess
Waag Jr
Cheyney
griffith
Hutchinson
Lyons
Morgan
Sawyer
Sawyer
Sawyer
Souza
Walters

Resort To Rock 2017
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
370 2 Age 19 & Under 46 F 3:39:11.504 3:39:25.465
364 19 10 Age 40-49 47 F 3:39:15.546 3:39:29.156
355 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
334 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
343 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
351 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
357 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
369 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
372 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
386 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
387 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
388 DNS DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
393 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
402 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
8/12/2017

Page 3 0of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Michael
Garrick
Chris
Ehron
Kaleb
Steve
Brian
Scott
Kevin
Nick
David
David
David
Steve
Gary
Bob
Jerry
Charlie
matt
Timothy
Brandon

Burke
Arends
Lenington
Kaska
Pulsipher
Hunter
Ridgway
Stevens
Richert
Collias
Benoit
Tuttle
Bergset
Carlson
Wood
Lemme
Stewart
Waag Jr
griffith
Sawyer
Walters

Resort To Rock 2017

Place

10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters Div

339
335
367
360
380
356
382
394
381
344
333
399
338
341
317
366
395
334
351
388
402

w

Z © 00 ~NO O~

DNS

AR, WONEFEPPAONENRERPEP

=

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

8/12/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PRRrRRRR R
NO U WNRO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI LZLIZLILLLL

Chip Time
1:15:28.641
1:17:59.707
1:24:21.454
1:26:57.850
1:35:52.664
1:39:03.068
1:45:47.597
1:48:11.588
2:04.06.577
2:04:28.703
2:11:46.263
2:12:17.705
2:13:32.198
2:14:10.543
3:26:14.193
3:27:31.349
3:32:58.690

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:15:30.315
1:18:01.149
1:24:23.070
1:27:00.941
1:35:56.348
1:39:09.425
1:45:53.463
1:48:21.747
2:04:14.018
2:04:36.262
2:12:04.447
2:12:20.440
2:13:42.263
2:14:18.196
3:26:30.032
3:27:47.825
3:33:11.391
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3
9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
38
40
41
42
43
44
45

Mika
Camille
Sabrina
Tuong Anh
Torrie
Samantha
Keri
Bianca
Kari
Mandy
Josie
Kelsy
Skye
Sheryl
Candace
Becky
Jody
Ashleigh
Angela
Chris
Jacquelyn
Nerissa
Ashley
Pamela
Vicki
Suzanne
Sabrina
Adrienne
Megan
Sharon
Launa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Shu
Montgomery
Becherini
Ens

Cope
Corralejo
Legg
Beeks
Porter
Jenkins
Valutis
Porter
Ljunggren
Whitus
Smith
Oyen
Oyen
Conner
Kraft
Rominger
Felt

Scott
Kossick
Hamlin
Stieha
Nienhouse
Gurn
Feagin
Walters
Paterson
Satterfield

Resort To Rock 2017

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
391
371
336 -
348
346
347
365
337 2
378
359
400
379
368
327
392
374
375 5
345
363
384 6
350
390
362
353
396
373 9
352
349
308
376 10
385

=

W

o ~

10 Mile

Place

Div

= e
oYuohrw

~ vk ROEBooomuobrwNNOORWNRERNRE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:20:44.599
1:47:13.934
1:50:17.244
1:50:24.563
1:52:13.687
1:52:17.246
1:53:27.455
1:53:45.351
1:58:46.976
2:00:03.306
2:00:17.478
2:00:52.257
2:02:28.080
2:04:26.041
2:07:46.723
2:07:49.768
2:07:49.866
2:10:50.527
2:10:50.559
2:11:03.700
2:11:10.006
2:11:10.084
2:11:33.854
2:12:35.235
2:14:00.842
2:14:15.710
2:14:16.457
2:14:56.216
2:20:47.240
2:21:12.559
2:23:53.700

Gun Time

1:20:46.562
1:47:21.990
1:50:28.360
1:50:34.270
1:52:17.164
1:52:21.173
1:53:38.005
1:53:55.817
1:58:55.627
2:00:08.107
2:00:25.772
2:01:03.260
2:02:40.528
2:04:36.792
2:07:56.048
2:08:01.650
2:08:01.424
2:10:57.076
2:10:57.069
2:11:11.029
2:11:21.135
2:11:21.761
2:11:43.803
2:12:44.022
2:14:11.841
2:14:24.865
2:14:25.869
2:15:09.324
2:21:03.930
2:21:21.531
2:24:11.416
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Place

OA
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
63
64

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

bonnie
Suezann
Brie
Kaitlyn
Elsa

Lori
Cynthia
Emma
Dawn
Anne-Marie
Paula
Erin
Lexie
Kim
Samantha
Stacy
Cindy
Morgan
Carrie
Sarah
Glenny
Andrea
Mikaela
Tasha

www.ProRaceTiming.com

carlson
Yorita
Koontz

llg
Cervantes

Pierce-French

Strommen
Strommen

Schoenecker

Henning
Streit
Riley
Wood
Wood
McManus
Larsen
Hess
Cheyney
Hutchinson
Lyons
Morgan
Sawyer
Sawyer
Souza

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
340 11 4  Age 50-59
302 12 5 Age 50-59
361 3 Age 20-29
358 4  Age 20-29
342 13 8 Age 40-49
377 14 6 Age50-59
397 17 Age 30-39
398 1 Age 19 & Under
389 15 7  Age 50-59
354 16 9  Age 40-49
306 17 8 Age 50-59
383 18 Age 30-39
309 5 Age 20-29
326 18 9 Age 50-59
370 2 Age 19 & Under
364 19 10 Age 40-49
355 DNS DNS Age 50-59
343 DNS Age 20-29
357 DNS DNS Age 50-59
369 DNS Age 30-39
372 DNS Age 30-39
386 DNS DNS Age 50-59
387 DNS Age 20-29
393 DNS DNS Age 40-49
8/12/2017

Resort To Rock 2017

Full Results - Female

10 Mile

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time
2:25:39.711
2:26:25.629
2:28:40.271
2:35:48.245
2:36:04.162
2:37:10.710
2:48:45.496
2:48:45.548
2:51:41.766
2:51:42.046
2:57:55.302
2:57:55.522
3:18:23.466
3:26:13.970
3:39:11.504
3:39:15.546
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:25:52.139
2:26:40.156
2:28:46.198
2:35:53.872
2:36:17.233
2:37:25.710
2:48:50.182
2:48:50.274
2:51:57.244
2:51:56.978
2:58:09.514
2:58:08.946
3:18:41.328
3:26:30.032
3:39:25.465
3:39:29.156
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Resort To Rock 2017
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div  Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 19 & Under 1 F Emma Strommen 398 53 39 2:48:45.548 2:48:50.274
Age 19 & Under 2 F Samantha McManus 370 63 46 3:39:11.504 3:39:25.465
Age 20-29 1 F Samantha Corralejo 347 14 6 1:52:17.246 1:52:21.173
Age 20-29 2 F Skye Ljunggren 368 21 13 2:02:28.080 2:02:40.528
Age 20-29 3 F Brie Koontz 361 48 34 2:28:40.271 2:28:46.198
Age 20-29 4 F Kaitlyn llg 358 49 35 2:35:48.245 2:35:53.872
Age 20-29 5 F Lexie Wood 309 58 44 3:18:23.466 3:18:41.328
Age 20-29 DNS F Morgan Cheyney 343 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Mikaela Sawyer 387 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Kaleb Pulsipher 380 6 5 1:35:52.664 1:35:56.348
Age 30-39 - F Mika Shu 391 3 1 1:20:44.599 1:20:46.562
Age 30-39 - F Camille Montgomery 371 9 2 1:47:13.934 1:47:21.990
Age 30-39 1 F Tuong Anh Ens 348 12 4 1:50:24.563 1:50:34.270
Age 30-39 2 F Torrie Cope 346 13 5 1:52:13.687 1:52:17.164
Age 30-39 3 F Kari Porter 378 17 9 1:58:46.976 1:58:55.627
Age 30-39 4 F Mandy Jenkins 359 18 10 2:00:03.306 2:00:08.107
Age 30-39 5 F Josie Valutis 400 19 11 2:00:17.478 2:00:25.772
Age 30-39 6 F Kelsy Porter 379 20 12 2:00:52.257 2:01:03.260
Age 30-39 7 F Sheryl Whitus 327 23 14 2:04:26.041 2:04:36.792
Age 30-39 8 F Ashleigh Conner 345 28 18 2:10:50.527 2:10:57.076
Age 30-39 9 F Angela Kraft 363 29 19 2:10:50.559 2:10:57.069
Age 30-39 10 F Jacquelyn  Felt 350 31 21 2:11:10.006 2:11:21.135
Age 30-39 11 F Nerissa Scott 390 32 22 2:11:10.084 2:11:21.761
Age 30-39 12 F Ashley Kossick 362 33 23 2:11:33.854 2:11:43.803
Age 30-39 13 F Sabrina Gurn 352 41 27 2:14:16.457 2:14:25.869
Age 30-39 14 F Adrienne Feagin 349 42 28 2:14:56.216 2:15:09.324
Age 30-39 15 F Megan Walters 308 43 29 2:20:47.240 2:21:03.930
Age 30-39 16 F Launa Satterfield 385 45 31 2:23:53.700 2:24:11.416
www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/12/2017 Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place
Div
17
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Cynthia
Erin
Sarah
Glenny

Michael
Chris
Ehron
Brian
Nick
David
matt
Brandon

Sabrina
Keri
Bianca
Candace
Becky
Jody
Chris
Suzanne
Elsa
Anne-Marie
Stacy
Tasha

Garrick
Scott
David

Resort To Rock 2017
10 Mile

Group Results

Bib
Strommen 397
Riley 383
Lyons 369
Morgan 372
Burke 339
Lenington 367
Kaska 360
Ridgway 382
Collias 344
Benoit 333
griffith 351
Walters 402
Becherini 336
Legg 365
Beeks 337
Smith 392
Oyen 374
Oyen 375
Rominger 384
Nienhouse 373
Cervantes 342
Henning 354
Larsen 364
Souza 393
Arends 335
Stevens 394
Bergset 338

8/12/2017

Place
OA
52
57

DNS

DNS

30
40
50
55
64
DNS

2
10
37

Place

Masters Gender

DNS

N

Place

38
43
DNS
DNS

DNS

2
8
13

Chip Time
2:48:45.496
2:57:55.522
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:15:28.641
1:24:21.454
1:26:57.850
1:45:47.597
2:04:28.703
2:11:46.263

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:50:17.244
1:53:27.455
1:53:45.351
2:07:46.723
2:07:49.768
2:07:49.866
2:11:03.700
2:14:15.710
2:36:04.162
2:51:42.046
3:39:15.546

00:00.000

1:17:59.707
1:48:11.588
2:13:32.198

Gun Time
2:48:50.182
2:58:08.946
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:15:30.315
1:24:23.070
1:27:00.941
1:45:53.463
2:04:36.262
2:12:04.447

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:50:28.360
1:53:38.005
1:53:55.817
2:07:56.048
2:08:01.650
2:08:01.424
2:11:11.029
2:14:24.865
2:36:17.233
2:51:56.978
3:39:29.156

00:00.000

1:18:01.149
1:48:21.747
2:13:42.263
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
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Resort To Rock 2017

Group Results

10 Mile

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
F Pamela Hamlin 353
F Vicki Stieha 396
F Sharon Paterson 376
F bonnie carlson 340
F Suezann Yorita 302
F Lori Pierce-French 377
F Dawn Schoenecker 389
F Paula Streit 306
F Kim Wood 326
F Cindy Hess 355
F Carrie Hutchinson 357
F Andrea Sawyer 386
M Steve Hunter 356
M Kevin Richert 381
M Steve Carlson 341
M Gary Wood 317
M Bob Lemme 366
M Charlie Waag Jr 334
M Timothy Sawyer 388
M David Tuttle 399
M Jerry Stewart 395

8/12/2017

Place
OA
36
38
44
46
a7
51
54
56
59
DNS
DNS
DNS

22
39
60
61
DNS
DNS

35

62

Place Place
Masters Gender
7 24
8 25
10 30
11 32
12 33
14 37
15 40
17 42
18 45
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 6
3 9
6 14
7 15
8 16
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 12
9 17

Chip Time
2:12:35.235
2:14:00.842
2:21:12.559
2:25:39.711
2:26:25.629
2:37:10.710
2:51:41.766
2:57:55.302
3:26:13.970

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:39:03.068
2:04:06.577
2:14:10.543
3:26:14.193
3:27:31.349

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:12:17.705

3:32:58.690

Gun Time
2:12:44.022
2:14:11.841
2:21:21.531
2:25:52.139
2:26:40.156
2:37:25.710
2:51:57.244
2:58:09.514
3:26:30.032
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:39:09.425
2:04:14.018
2:14:18.196
3:26:30.032
3:27:47.825

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:12:20.440

3:33:11.391
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2
11
16
34
37

1
46
39
50

DNS
24
28
13
14
12
42
31

DNS
41
36
55

DNS

7

DNS
49
18

5
48
33
29
64

Garrick
Sabrina
Bianca
David
David
Michael
bonnie
Steve
Elsa
Morgan
Nick
Ashleigh
Torrie
Samantha
Tuong Anh
Adrienne
Jacquelyn
matt
Sabrina
Pamela
Anne-Marie
Cindy
Steve
Carrie
Kaitlyn
Mandy
Ehron
Brie
Ashley
Angela
Stacy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Arends
Becherini
Beeks
Benoit
Bergset
Burke
carlson
Carlson
Cervantes
Cheyney
Collias
Conner
Cope
Corralejo
Ens
Feagin
Felt
griffith
Gurn
Hamlin
Henning
Hess
Hunter
Hutchinson
llg
Jenkins
Kaska
Koontz
Kossick
Kraft
Larsen

Place

Resort To Rock 2017

10 Mile

List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

335
336
337
333
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

2

5

11

13

16
DNS

DNS

19

Place
Division
- Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
8 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
9 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
12 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
8/12/2017

Place
Gender
2
3
8
11
13
1
32
14
36
DNS
10
18
5
6
4
28
21
DNS
27
24
41
DNS
6
DNS
35
10
4
34
23
19
47

Gender
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Chip Time
1:17:59.707
1:50:17.244
1:53:45.351
2:11:46.263
2:13:32.198
1:15:28.641
2:25:39.711
2:14:10.543
2:36:04.162

00:00.000
2:04:28.703
2:10:50.527
1:52:13.687
1:52:17.246
1:50:24.563
2:14:56.216
2:11:10.006

00:00.000
2:14:16.457
2:12:35.235
2:51:42.046

00:00.000
1:39:03.068

00:00.000
2:35:48.245
2:00:03.306
1:26:57.850
2:28:40.271
2:11:33.854
2:10:50.559
3:39:15.546

Gun Time
1:18:01.149
1:50:28.360
1:53:55.817
2:12:04.447
2:13:42.263
1:15:30.315
2:25:52.139
2:14:18.196
2:36:17.233
00:00.000
2:04:36.262
2:10:57.076
1:52:17.164
1:52:21.173
1:50:34.270
2:15:09.324
2:11:21.135
00:00.000
2:14:25.869
2:12:44.022
2:51:56.978
00:00.000
1:39:09.425
00:00.000
2:35:53.872
2:00:08.107
1:27:00.941
2:28:46.198
2:11:43.803
2:10:57.069
3:39:29.156
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Place

OA First Name

15
61
4
21
DNS
63
9
DNS
40
26
27
44
51
17
20
6
22
8
57
30
45
DNS
DNS
DNS
54
32

25
DNS
10
62

Keri
Bob
Chris
Skye
Sarah
Samantha
Camille
Glenny
Suzanne
Becky
Jody
Sharon
Lori

Kari
Kelsy
Kaleb
Kevin
Brian
Erin
Chris
Launa
Andrea
Mikaela
Timothy
Dawn
Nerissa
Mika
Candace
Tasha
Scott
Jerry

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Resort To Rock 2017
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
Legg 365 1 1 Age 40-49
Lemme 366 8 5 Age 50-59
Lenington 367 - Age 30-39
Ljunggren 368 2 Age 20-29
Lyons 369 DNS Age 30-39
McManus 370 2 Age 19 & Under
Montgomery 371 - Age 30-39
Morgan 372 DNS Age 30-39
Nienhouse 373 9 7  Age 40-49
Oyen 374 4 4  Age 40-49
Oyen 375 5 5 Age 40-49
Paterson 376 10 3  Age 50-59
Pierce-French 377 14 6 Age 50-59
Porter 378 3  Age 30-39
Porter 379 6 Age 30-39
Pulsipher 380 1 Age 20-29
Richert 381 3 2 Age 50-59
Ridgway 382 2 Age 30-39
Riley 383 18 Age 30-39
Rominger 384 6 6 Age 40-49
Satterfield 385 16 Age 30-39
Sawyer 386 DNS DNS Age 50-59
Sawyer 387 DNS Age 20-29
Sawyer 388 DNS DNS Age 50-59
Schoenecker 389 15 7  Age 50-59
Scott 390 11 Age 30-39
Shu 391 - Age 30-39
Smith 392 3 3 Age 40-49
Souza 393 DNS DNS Age 40-49
Stevens 394 2 1 Age 40-49
Stewart 395 9 1 Age70-79
8/12/2017

Place
Gender
7
16
3
13
DNS
46
2
DNS
26
16
17
30
37
9
12
5
9
7
43
20
31
DNS
DNS
DNS
40
22

15
DNS

17

Gender
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Chip Time
1:53:27.455
3:27:31.349
1:24:21.454
2:02:28.080

00:00.000
3:39:11.504
1:47:13.934

00:00.000
2:14:15.710
2:07:49.768
2:07:49.866
2:21:12.559
2:37:10.710
1:58:46.976
2:00:52.257
1:35:52.664
2:04:06.577
1:45:47.597
2:57:55.522
2:11:03.700
2:23:53.700

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:51:41.766
2:11:10.084
1:20:44.599
2:07:46.723

00:00.000
1:48:11.588
3:32:58.690

Gun Time
1:53:38.005
3:27:47.825
1:24:23.070
2:02:40.528
00:00.000
3:39:25.465
1:47:21.990
00:00.000
2:14:24.865
2:08:01.650
2:08:01.424
2:21:21.531
2:37:25.710
1:58:55.627
2:01:03.260
1:35:56.348
2:04:14.018
1:45:53.463
2:58:08.946
2:11:11.029
2:24:11.416
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:51:57.244
2:11:21.761
1:20:46.562
2:07:56.048
00:00.000
1:48:21.747
3:33:11.391
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

38 Vicki
56 Paula
52 Cynthia
53 Emma
35 David
19 Josie

DNS Charlie

DNS Brandon
43 Megan
23 Sheryl
60 Gary
59 Kim
58 Lexie

47 Suezann

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Stieha
Streit
Strommen
Strommen
Tuttle
Valutis
Waag Jr
Walters
Walters
Whitus
Wood
Wood
Wood
Yorita

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
396 8 2 Age 50-59
306 17 8 Age 50-59
397 17 Age 30-39
398 1 Age 19 & Under
399 4 1 Age 60-69
400 5 Age 30-39
334 DNS DNS Age 50-59
402 DNS Age 30-39
308 15 Age 30-39
327 7  Age 30-39
317 7 4  Age 50-59
326 18 9 Age 50-59
309 5 Age 20-29
302 12 5 Age 50-59
8/12/2017

Resort To Rock 2017

10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Gender
25
42
38
39
12
11
DNS
DNS
29
14
15
45
44
33

Gender
F

i B W B B 1 e # Il M M

Chip Time
2:14:00.842
2:57:55.302
2:48:45.496
2:48:45.548
2:12:17.705
2:00:17.478

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:20:47.240
2:04:26.041
3:26:14.193
3:26:13.970
3:18:23.466
2:26:25.629

Gun Time
2:14:11.841
2:58:09.514
2:48:50.182
2:48:50.274
2:12:20.440
2:00:25.772
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:21:03.930
2:04:36.792
3:26:30.032
3:26:30.032
3:18:41.328
2:26:40.156
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